
on r5 2017/7/9 MINI

印刷： 2017/07/21 3:48:26 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

車# 

1

2

8

7

6

5

3

4

9

名前 

畑　　 貢

岩間　正明

橋本　伸一

伊東　孝昌

後藤　覚仁

鈴木　一則

田野上　悟

中山　佳昭

吉田　篤人

Lap# 

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

Total 

8:15.033

8:00.136

8:02.369

8:04.486

8:08.743

8:10.325

8:10.687

8:26.481

8:17.102

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

18.770

19.067

18.917

19.132

19.118

19.061

18.978

18.829

19.430

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


