



Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total	Rnd.	Total	Best	Rnd.	Total
1	1	畠 貢	25	8:15.033	ラウンド 1		18.770	ラウンド 1	
2	2	岩間 正明	24	8:00.136	ラウンド 1		19.067	ラウンド 1	
3	8	橋本 伸一	24	8:02.369	ラウンド 1		18.917	ラウンド 1	
4	7	伊東 孝昌	24	8:04.486	ラウンド 1		19.132	ラウンド 1	
5	6	後藤 覚仁	24	8:08.743	ラウンド 1		19.118	ラウンド 1	
6	5	鈴木 一則	24	8:10.325	ラウンド 1		19.061	ラウンド 1	
7	3	田野上 悟	24	8:10.687	ラウンド 1		18.978	ラウンド 1	
8	4	中山 佳昭	24	8:26.481	ラウンド 1		18.829	ラウンド 1	
9	9	吉田 篤人	23	8:17.102	ラウンド 1		19.430	ラウンド 1	